
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(日) 曇り時々雨 23.9 1.5 993 34,954 34,954 50,192 69.6

10/2(月) 晴れ一時雨 23.3 6.1 1,662 58,502 93,456 100,384 93.1

10/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 24.2 7.7 1,962 69,062 162,518 150,575 107.9

10/4(水) 曇りのち一時雨 25.6 7.1 2,293 80,714 243,232 200,767 121.2

10/5(木) 雨 21.0 0.9 629 22,141 265,373 250,959 105.7

10/6(金) 雨時々止む 19.8 1.3 1,237 43,542 308,915 301,151 102.6

10/7(土) 曇り時々雨 18.1 2.3 1,075 37,840 346,755 351,343 98.7

10/8(日) 晴れ時々曇り 21.3 6.9 2,222 78,214 424,970 401,535 105.8

10/9(月) 曇り 19.1 0.2 487 17,142 442,112 451,726 97.9

10/10(火) 曇り時々雨 21.6 1.5 1,057 37,206 479,318 501,918 95.5

10/11(水) 晴れ一時雨 20.6 9.2 2,253 79,306 558,624 552,110 101.2

10/12(木) 晴 21.7 10.0 2,395 84,304 642,928 602,302 106.7

10/13(金) 晴 21.7 7.9 2,245 79,024 721,952 652,494 110.6

10/14(土) 晴 22.4 8.5 2,341 82,403 804,355 702,686 114.5

10/15(日) 曇り一時雨 17.3 0.6 553 19,466 823,821 752,877 109.4

10/16(月) 晴れ一時雨 22.2 4.4 1,413 49,738 873,558 803,069 108.8

10/17(火) 晴れ時々曇り 20.0 5.1 1,267 44,598 918,157 853,261 107.6

10/18(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 21.4 7.4 1,780 62,656 980,813 903,453 108.6

10/19(木) 晴れのち一時雨 24.7 5.6 1,699 59,805 1,040,618 953,645 109.1

10/20(金) 曇り時々雨 22.3 0.0 327 11,510 1,052,128 1,003,836 104.8

10/21(土) 曇り時々雨 14.6 0.0 317 11,158 1,063,286 1,054,028 100.9

10/22(日) 曇り一時雨 17.2 4.8 1,761 61,987 1,125,274 1,104,220 101.9

10/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 18.7 9.9 2,294 80,749 1,206,022 1,154,412 104.5

10/24(火) 晴 21.7 10.2 2,232 78,566 1,284,589 1,204,604 106.6

10/25(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 3.8 1,160 40,832 1,325,421 1,254,796 105.6

10/26(木) 晴れのち一時雨 21.1 8.2 2,085 73,392 1,398,813 1,304,987 107.2

10/27(金) 晴れ一時雨 17.7 3.2 885 31,152 1,429,965 1,355,179 105.5

10/28(土) 曇り一時雨 17.7 1.4 822 28,934 1,458,899 1,405,371 103.8

10/29(日) 曇り一時雨 18.2 1.9 1,264 44,493 1,503,392 1,455,563 103.3

10/30(月) 晴れ 19.1 8.7 2,165 76,208 1,579,600 1,505,755 104.9

10/31(火) 晴れ 20.2 6.5 2,137 75,222 1,654,822 1,555,946 106.4

℃ h 47012.0

20.6 4.93 1516.5

3.56 1452.3
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